JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

Memorandum 

To: 

From: 

Date: 

Re: 

Janet, JP Morg 

Harry Bell 

November 9, 2010 

Jeffrey Epstein 
Account # 739-110438 

Please wire Twenty Thousand One Hundred Thirty Dollars & 00/100 ($20,130.00) 
from the above account to: 

Bank name: Nexity Bank 
Routing Number: =6330 

Beneficiary Name: Merchants Commercial Bank 
Account #: 2000001806 

For the account of: Dennis Boone 

Account /4: 0954 

Reference: LSJ Invoice # 0016 — Kitchen Floor